Angel on My shoulder

Kathryn Laskowski
Clara Spak

| Live My Faith
Rebecca Burns
Katherine Marflak
Aubrey McCleary
Ashley Laskowski
Samantha Mikesic
Alyssa Montler
Victoria Risha
Light of Christ
Eric Burns

Max Cafazza
Connor Dumm
Tyler Galiote
Logan Hoover
Connor Hewitt
Grant Waltz
Mason Wherry
Kirk Yahnert
Parvuli Dei
Dereck Boyer
Tyler Caron

John Compton
Vincento Figurelle
Jake Handel
Anthony Kowalski

Lucas McGeary

Our Lady of Victory

Our Lady of Victory

St John the Evangelist 40044

Our Lady of Victory
Our Lady of Victory
Our Lady of Victory
Our Lady of Victory
Our Lady of Victory

Our Lady of Victory

St John the Evangelist

Holy Name
Holy Name
St Clement

St Michael

Our Mother of Sorrows

Our Lady of Victory

St Aloysius

St Matthew

St Elizabeth Ann Seton

Sacred Heart

Our Lady of Lourdes

Most Holy Trinity
Holy Rosary

Sacred Heart

2016

2016

217

2016

217

383

2016

007

300

51

349

349

51

25

349

State College

State College

Pleasant Gap
Port Matilda
State College
State College
Warriors Mark
State College

Port Matilda

Pleasant Gap
Ebensburg
Ebensburg
Johnstown
Lilly
Johnstown
Boalsburg
Ebensburg

Cresson

Tyrone
Salix
Altoona
Altoona
South Fork
Altoona

Altoona



Connor McGinnis
Isaac Opermann
Nicholas Piergallini
Connor Ray

Kevin Roles
Benjamin Tuthill
Ad Altare Dei
Gregory Asberry
Robert Glass
Thomas Urbain

Austin Wheeler

National Catholic Quality Unit Award Pope Paul VI

Brent Laskowski,

Cubmaster

Church of the Good Shepherd
Church of the Good Shepherd
Holy Spirit Church

Saint John

Holy Name

Our Lady of Victory

St Francis Xavier
St Francis Xavier
St Demetrius

St Aloysius

Our Lady of Victory

67

383

66

51

2059

380

2059

2059

2059

2059

383

Lemont

Port Matilda
Lock Haven
Summerhill
Flinton

Boalsburg

Lilly
Cresson
Cresson

Cresson

State College



