

**Angel on My shoulder**

Kathryn Laskowski	Our Lady of Victory		State College
Clara Spak	Our Lady of Victory		State College

**I Live My Faith**

Rebecca Burns	St John the Evangelist	40044	Pleasant Gap
Katherine Marflak	Our Lady of Victory		Port Matilda
Aubrey McCleary	Our Lady of Victory		State College
Ashley Laskowski	Our Lady of Victory		State College
Samantha Mikesic	Our Lady of Victory		Warriors Mark
Alyssa Montler	Our Lady of Victory		State College
Victoria Risha	Our Lady of Victory		Port Matilda

**Light of Christ**

Eric Burns	St John the Evangelist	23	Pleasant Gap
Max Cafazza	Holy Name	2016	Ebensburg
Connor Dumm	Holy Name	2016	Ebensburg
Tyler Galiote	St Clement	217	Johnstown
Logan Hoover	St Michael	2016	Lilly
Connor Hewitt	Our Mother of Sorrows	217	Johnstown
Grant Waltz	Our Lady of Victory	383	Boalsburg
Mason Wherry		2016	Ebensburg
Kirk Yahnert	St Aloysius	007	Cresson

**Parvuli Dei**

Dereck Boyer	St Matthew	300	Tyrone
Tyler Caron	St Elizabeth Ann Seton	51	Salix
John Compton	Sacred Heart	349	Altoona
Vincento Figurelle	Our Lady of Lourdes	349	Altoona
Jake Handel	Most Holy Trinity	51	South Fork
Anthony Kowalski	Holy Rosary	25	Altoona
Lucas McGeary	Sacred Heart	349	Altoona

Connor McGinnis	Church of the Good Shepherd	67	Lemont
Isaac Opermann	Church of the Good Shepherd	383	Port Matilda
Nicholas Piergallini	Holy Spirit Church	66	Lock Haven
Connor Ray	Saint John	51	Summerhill
Kevin Roles	Holy Name	2059	Flinton
Benjamin Tuthill	Our Lady of Victory	380	Boalsburg

**Ad Altare Dei**

Gregory Asberry	St Francis Xavier	2059	Lilly
Robert Glass	St Francis Xavier	2059	Cresson
Thomas Urbain	St Demetrius	2059	Cresson
Austin Wheeler	St Aloysius	2059	Cresson

**National Catholic Quality Unit Award Pope Paul VI**

Brent Laskowski, Cubmaster	Our Lady of Victory	383	State College
-------------------------------	---------------------	-----	---------------